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Replacement parts for Orifices
Ruby, Diamond and Sapphire

Miaoke #Replaces Ruby Orifice
Diam. Orifice
Sapp. Orifice

Description

303281

305322-xx

305322

BSO01R-xxx

BSO01D-xxx

BSO01S-xxx

Omax® - MAX JET® 5

4.8m
m

Φ15.9mm

009519-XX

Diamond

009519

BSF04R-xxx

BSF04D-xxx

BSF04S-xxx

Flow® - PASER® 3

6.5m
m

Φ12.5mm

Ruby

Diamond

Sapphire

BSK01R-xxx

BSK01D-xxx

BSK01S-xxx

KMT® - Long-stem

10.5m
m

Φ7.0mm

Φ3.18mm

014201-XX

014155-XX

014201

BSF01R-xxx

BSF01D-xxx

BSF01S-xxx

Flow® - New-style

6.5m
m

Φ12.45mm

001821-XX

D-5071-XX

00182

BSF05R-xxx

BSF05D-xxx

BSF05S-xxx

Flow® - PASER® 2

5.8m
m

Φ6.6mm

Φ9.5mm
Φ3.18mm

Ruby

Diamond

Sapphire

BSK02R-xxx

BSK02D-xxx

BSK02S-xxx

KMT® - Autoline®

7.0m
m

Φ7.0mm

Φ3.0mm

041759-XX

015849-XX

041759

BSF02R-xxx

BSF02D-xxx

BSF02S-xxx

Flow® - PASER® 4

5.23m
m

Φ9.5mm

004519-XX

004519-XX

004519

BSF06R-xxx

BSF06D-xxx

BSF06S-xxx

Flow® - Standard-mount

6.0m
m

Φ9.53mm

Φ3.18mm

Ruby

Diamond

Sapphire

BSK03R-xxx

BSK03D-xxx

BSK03S-xxx

KMT® - Water only

6.4m
m

Φ7.0mm

Φ3.15mm

Orifices

009519-XX

Diamond

009519

BSF03R-xxx

BSF03D-xxx

BSF03S-xxx

Flow® - PASER® 3

6.5m
m

Φ12.5mm

Ruby

Diamond

Sapphire

BSY02R-xxx

BSY02D-xxx

BSY02S-xxx

Flow® - Low-mass

6.0m
m

Φ3.12mm

Φ6.85mm

Ruby

Diamond

Sapphire

BSO02R-xxx

BSO02D-xxx

BSO02S-xxx

Omax® - 

7.4m
m

Φ 11.13mm

Φ6.34mm
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Replacement parts for Orifices
Ruby, Diamond and Sapphire

Orifices

Miaoke #Replaces Ruby Orifice
Diam. Orifice
Sapp. Orifice

Description

ALl of our orifices are individually packed with 

Elegant cases to make sure OF the safEty of transportation.

Ruby

Diamond

Sapphire

BSY01R-xxx

BSY01D-xxx

BSY01S-xxx

Normal-1

10.5m
m

Φ6.0mm

Φ9.5mm

100159-XXX

100158-XX

100159

BSJ01R-xxx

BSJ01D-xxx

BSJ01S-xxx

Jet EdgeTM - Permalign II

9.5m
m

Φ 12.7mm

Φ6.3mm

Ruby

Diamond

Sapphire

BSD03R-xxx

BSD03D-xxx

BSD03S-xxx

DARDI® - SP7

6.5m
m

Φ11.5mm

Ruby

Diamond

Sapphire

BSD02R-xxx

BSD02D-xxx

BSD02S-xxx

DARDI® - 4-Axis new

5.3m
m

Φ11.05mm

1-12835-XXX

1-12749-XXX

1-22835-XXX

BSA01R-xxx

BSA01D-xxx

BSA01S-xxx

Accustream® - DiaLine

5.7m
m

Φ11.3mm

Ruby

Diamond

Sapphire

BSD04R-xxx

BSD04D-xxx

BSD04S-xxx

DARDI® - SP5

6.5m
m

Φ8.0mm

Φ4.95mm

Ruby

Diamond

Sapphire

BSD01R-xxx

BSD01D-xxx

BSD01S-xxx

DARDI® - 4-Axis old

5.7m
m

Φ11.05mm

Φ5.5mm

Ruby

Diamond

Sapphire

BSY02R-xxx

BSY02D-xxx

BSY02S-xxx

Normal-2

7.0m
m

Φ6.3mm

Φ9.5mm

Ordering Code of Orifices’ID 
‘xxx’ inch mm
010
013
015
018
020
023
025
028
030
033
036
038
041
046
050

0.004
0.005
0.006
0.007
0.008
0.009
0.010
0.011
0.012
0.013
0.014
0.015
0.016
0.018
0.020

0.10
0.13
0.15
0.18
0.20
0.23
0.25
0.28
0.30
0.33
0.36
0.38
0.41
0.46
0.50

ΦID


